Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part Code

502100100200210

502100200250210

502100300250210

Code

1-IPBC

2-IPBC

3-IPBC

WLL
ton

Beam Clamp IPBC

Product information

Jaw width
mm

0-20

0-25

0-25

General:

The IPBC horizontal lifting clamps have a pretension feature that allows the user to attach the clamps to the material for horizontal lifting and
transfer of sagging and non-sagging material. These clamps may also be used to handle material that will be used in shears, bending and
rolling machines or other fabrication equipment. May also be used for turning beams from the “H” into the “I” position.Thanks to the special
construction with the ergonomic lever, your work is made light & easy and can be carried out by a single person.

Features:

« Available in capacities of 1 thru 4.5 metric tons.

» Jaw openings available: 0 to 40mm.

» Welded alloy steel body for strength and smaller size. Forged alloy components, where required.
« Individually Proof Tested to 2 times the Working Load Limit

» User manual with test certificate is included with each clamp.
» Maintenance and repair kits are available.
« All sizes are RFID EQUIPPED.

Features:

Material: Alloy steel.
Marking: According to standard, CE-marked
Standard: EN 13155

B

132

152

157

mm

52

62

66

mm

26

30

30

75

82

82

185

210

210

mm

36

49

57

mm

16

20

20

182

218

225

12

15

15

Weight
kg

3.5
6.5

8.5

Delivery time



Blueprint

fig. 3

15*

0% g5

104

]
—_—




	Beam Clamp IPBC
	Blueprint


