

# **Beam Clamp IPBC**

### **Product information**

#### General:

The IPBC horizontal lifting clamps have a pretension feature that allows the user to attach the clamps to the material for horizontal lifting and transfer of sagging and non-sagging material. These clamps may also be used to handle material that will be used in shears, bending and rolling machines or other fabrication equipment. May also be used for turning beams from the "H" into the "I" position. Thanks to the special construction with the ergonomic lever, your work is made light & easy and can be carried out by a single person.

#### Features:

- Available in capacities of 1 thru 4.5 metric tons.
- Jaw openings available: 0 to 40mm.
- Welded alloy steel body for strength and smaller size. Forged alloy components, where required.
- Individually Proof Tested to 2 times the Working Load Limit
- User manual with test certificate is included with each clamp.
- Maintenance and repair kits are available.
- All sizes are RFID EQUIPPED.

#### Features:

Material: Alloy steel.

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked

Standard: EN 13155

Part Code	Code	WLL ton	Jaw width mm	B mm	C mm	E mm	F mm	G mm	H mm	J mm	K mm	L mm	Weight kg	Delivery time
502100100200210	1-IPBC	1	0-20	132	52	26	75	185	36	16	182	12	3.5	7
502100200250210	2-IPBC	2	0-25	152	62	30	82	210	49	20	218	15	6.5	7
502100300250210	3-IPBC	3	0-25	157	66	30	82	210	57	20	225	15	8.5	7

## Blueprint



